READERS LIST

Sunday 5.00 pm MASS

DATE Year C/A 2025-2026 1st READING 2nd READING
10" Aug 19" Sun Ordinary Time | Colette Elcock Liz Brookes
17" Aug 20" Sun Ordinary Time | Neha Issac Nevin Issac
24" Aug 21% Sun Ordinary Time | Angelina Abraham Ann Maria Abraham
31% Aug 22" Sun Ordinary Time | Ann Burley John Roper
7" Sep 23" Sun Ordinary Time | Seb Ashton Fyn Ashton
14" Sep E):gg[:tion of the Holy Jane Cooper Colette Elcock
21 Sep 25" Sun Ordinary Time | Nevin Issac Neha Issac
28" Sep 26" Sun Ordinary Time | Ann Maria Abraham Angelina Abraham
5" Oct 27" Sun Ordinary Time | Liz Brookes Ann Burley
12" Oct 28" Sun Ordinary Time | John Roper Jane Cooper
19" Oct 29" Sun Ordinary Time | Neha Issac Nevin Issac
26" Oct 30" Sun Ordinary Time | Colette Elcock Liz Brookes
2" Nov All Saints Fyn Ashton Seb Ashton
9™ Nov Eaetiif:r:i%r;;];iége Angelina Abraham Ann Maria Abraham
16™ Nov 33" Sun Ordinary Time | Ann Burley John Roper
23" Nov g;;l‘;r?h‘éeﬁl;i/ecrzzst Nevin Issac Neha Issac
30" Nov 1%t Sun Advent Seb Ashton Fyn Ashton
7" Dec 2" Sun Advent Jane Cooper Colette Elcock
14" Dec 3" Sun Advent Liz Brookes Ann Burley
21% Dec 4™ Sun Advent John Roper Jane Cooper
28" Dec Holy Family Ann Maria Abraham Angelina Abraham
4" Jan 2" Sun after the Nativity | Fyn Ashton Seb Ashton
11" Jan Baptism of the Lord Colette Elcock Liz Brookes
18" Jan 2" Sun Ordinary Time Neha Issac Nevin Issac
25" Jan 3" Sun Ordinary Time Ann Burley John Roper
1% Feb 4" Sun Ordinary Time Seb Ashton Fyn Ashton
8" Feb 5" Sun Ordinary Time Angelina Abraham Ann Maria Abraham

IF YOU ARE UNABLE TO READ ON ANY OF THE DATES ALLOCATED TO YOU PLEASE
ARRANGE YOUR OWN REPLACEMENT. ANY DIFFICULTIES SPEAK TO LIZ BROOKES OR
CONTACT LYNN IRELAND.



